
FROM:
GA WAREHOUSE
GA WAREHOUSE
475 eagles landing pkwy

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 38 X 29 X 8 IN

REF: ZJMRC-250830-1790001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Stockbridge GA 30281

SHIP DATE: 29AUG25
ACTWGT: 62.50 LB
CAD: 259253994/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Jercica Cireus
Jercica Cireus

16600 NW 54th Ave unit 9

12425528757
Miami Gardens FL 33014 (US)

J2
53

02
50

62
30

1u
v

TO

58
G

J4
/A

85
5/

59
F2

8839 7295 4007

     33014

9632 0019 6 (000 000 0000) 0 00 8839 7295 4007


